

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No. 1237/2022
CM No. 3612/2022

Hindustan Coca Cola Bev. Pvt. Ltd.
Workers Union

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs

Hindustan Coca Cola Beverages Pvt.
Ltd. and another

.....Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Virender Bhat, Advocate

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
25.11.2022

Reply has been filed.

Since there is no representation on behalf of the petitioner, the
matter could not be considered today.

Adjourned.

List again on 24.02.2023.

(Vinod Chatterji Koul)
Judge

Jammu
25.11.2022
Muneesh