

Sr. No. 47

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

WP(C) No. 1237/2022

Hindustan Coca Cola Bev. Pvt.
Ltd.

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Ankush Manhas, Advocate

V/s

Hindustan Coca Cola Beverages
Pvt. Ltd. & anr.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- None

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

10.12.2024

Taken out of turn on request of learned counsel for the petitioner.

Adjourned.

List on 03.02.2025.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
Judge

JAMMU
RAM MURTI/PS
10.12.2024